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Individual Performance Test of Sire in Japanese Black Cattle

Tadayasu HORIKOSHILYasuyuki KIMURA Kazuyuki TSUDA, Hiromi AIZAWA
I

HEHATE 744

BT LARE L 7o

oW, (31 eEFR A

1B S E O L E AR E BRI T A
BOEDHRE, 1HFSMEROFEHYH1.25k ¢ T, HBBFHEIL LR E DI TH
57,
J,HCD 7 %2,'}' «’l’iﬁf}ﬁ L 'rL*ﬁCJ&E%%ﬁﬁTZ}o
F - — F A, S, EERE, R
W= ﬁﬁmﬁﬁ%#ﬂﬁ (W) B A R
REIGL %S L %ﬁf#%/HL%
NBTOWBE KL -6, FEh b 7Rk DOVEX (K2 Fdh %“#me%fé%
TAHIEEHWIT, PIRPIL SRR E R tc
VL0 SRE B R A S %Ex& gy A T
AEBE ST ATE s L, (FL) AR /%%M 2B M. EEE O EIL4H R
SRS DES R ﬁiﬁ#&h%o%mn WER L, BRREE & #T R ARBEE A AT o
e L7ze to
FEBEN R A L, B SE TH
MRV FHx AR SR 10004 & h B Lz,
. BREVER
FOER AR AR i EE CRE L
tiwm¢#% e 28BS L W B Sk
% A 5202~ 238 [ 50 ME-T- 44 50 Thb,
2. M
12B/ & L, MG 20 B % P s
2Tz,
3. EREET

BEERT L4EOEEIIE-10EBY
LE SRR B A8 OFEIX]. 25k g Th o 72,
2. (th) SEITEEBAEO L EEE I
;%'ﬁﬂ“@%S% 2HIATH » 72,
MERRT L4 ) B, it HED
e AepR 10, Tml b2 1L, 2mi oD B A A F R L 2@2&*@&
THEXT, MKRKET -y —A e 7iCdD ELT,
'fﬁlmﬂifflm. g }ﬂ W {;f m}ﬂfﬂ( é V@' f;.o
ﬁﬁi&ﬁﬁf%ﬁm FROER L
ML, Fo, M g%kLto
1 BRI S S e o v — Ll
BRI Ry —

H s
. BME LR ERT A,

— 183



#- 1

WL B AFELITS (2004) 183~ 184

TELHZ AR T R D R 22

EWET

321

322

323

324

45 L Sy fatE B
) 2002 1% H244 2002745671

e =T
A plLplrrr ﬁ% ]

2002-F4xiE 467

200274 K 826

EERH

H14.6.13

Hi4.6.12

H14.11.14

Hl4.10.20

AR E

30

31

31

31

ﬁc
il

4

T 4

£

T

13

FnZ

/S‘.<

HLLwFD

{30 755

e BRI F A 1
B ARG )ty

PRAGIEE (Ky)
GRS (Cn)
WERTHER R

BOTHHETE (k)

T R AL
1 H SRR fRE (K1)
363 BRI (Kg)
1 Kgd 4424 ) TDN
HLAEHRE (%)
AN
Hishim | - AT AR

HE e

H15.2.5

237

206.0

113.4

H15.5.28

434.0

123.0

83.3

1.23

454.0

5.1

57.2

3

H15.2.5

238

246.0

109. 4

H15.5.28

397.0

124.0

82.8

1.35

417.0

4.1

57.4

3

Hi5.6.4
202
242.0
106.2
H15.9.24
374.0
118.0
0.8
1.18
434.1
4.2

52.5

Hi5. 6.4

227

264.0

109.2

H15.9. 24

416, 0

121.0

83.3

1.36

45].3

4.0

50. 1

3

T T

s b
Boon

iz
A

T
B

W
A

Y H
ik

&

LR - S I

{4
ik

il
RO

%t
4515

R
T

B3R OA

IR

ek

— 184 —



